SONIC
suspended
 Conical light housing in die-cast aluminium;
surface powder coated; pendant fitting with ca­
ble suspension; with integrated toolless su­
spension height adjustment; incl. feeder cable
or with height adjustable rod suspension (chro­
me), feed in rod; direct / indirect light distribu­

Acoustic accessories (optional)
ABSORBER RING 1050
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE
only in combination with SONIC suspended or SONIC free standing
50
ø 1050
66.0 W 3000 K 5000/ 4940 lm 151 lm/W 059-7 215 P
4000 K 5290/ 5230 lm 159 lm/W 059-7 216 P
⌀
anthracite 1050·50 059-771121B
marble grey 1050·50 059-771121D
black 1050·50 059-771121L
limestone 1050·50 059-771121S
white 1050·50 059-771121W
felt grey 1050·50 059-771121G
Order options
MOUNTING
cable 1500 mm (min. 500 mm) 2
rod 1000 mm 4
CONTROL
DALI-2 3
stand alone ESSENTIAL sensor 7
COLOUR
black grey RAL 7021 6
pure white RAL 9010 7
special colours X
24
.0
1.2
0
26
xilence.xal.com/sonic
ABSORBER RING 1280
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE
only in combination with SONIC suspended or SONIC free standing
ø 1280
50
SOUNDCAP
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE
only in combination with SONIC suspended or SONIC free standing; bracket colour white; other bracket colours on
request
ø
30
0
527
⌀
anthracite 1280·50 059-771111B
marble grey 1280·50 059-771111D
black 1280·50 059-771111L
limestone 1280·50 059-771111S
white 1280·50 059-771111W
felt grey 1280·50 059-771111G
⌀
marble grey 527·300 059-773111D
felt grey 527·300 059-773111G
black 527·300 059-773111L
white 527·300 059-773111W
acoustic special colours 527·300 059-773111X
Order options
MOUNTING
cable 1500 mm (min. 500 mm) 2
rod 1000 mm 4